Allied Machine & Engineering Corp.�
AccuThread 856®
Item Number Descriptions
       TP       075     K      UN      32      I
Insert Style      Insert Length    Coating     Thread Class   Thread Pitch Thread Style
     THT 0400   1F 075        M
    Holder Style Cutter Dia.     # of Flutes Length of Insert   Shank Designation
THT - Tapered Head 0400 = .400”    1F - 1 Flute      075 - 3/4”       Blank - Inch

  BSPP / BSPT
   Inch Shank
   Inch Shank
   Metric  Shank
   Metric Shank
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp. �
AccuThread 856®
Solid Carbide Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Solid Carbide Threadmills are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number Min. Thread Size Pitch Flutes Cutter Dia. (a) Shank Dia. (b) Length of Cut (c) OAL (d)
�
AM210®
TMUK0002-56 #2 56  3* 0.065 0.125 0.125 2.000 m
TMUK0004-40 #4 40  3* 0.085 0.125 0.175 2.000 m
TMUK0006-32 #6 32 3 0.100 0.125 0.218 2.000 m
TMUK0008-32 #8 32 3 0.115 0.125 0.250 2.000 m
TMUK0010-32 #10 32 3 0.120 0.125 0.312 2.000 m
TMUK0010-28 #10 28 3 0.120 0.125 0.312 2.000 m
TMUK0250-28 1/4 28 3 0.180 0.187 0.500 2.500 m
TMUK0010-24 #10 24 3 0.120 0.125 0.312 2.000 m
TMUK0313-24 5/16 24 3 0.235 0.250 0.625 2.500 m
TMUK0375-24 3/8 24 4 0.285 0.312 0.750 3.000 m
TMUK0250-20 1/4 20 3 0.180 0.187 0.500 2.500 m
TMUK0438-20 7/16 20 4 0.335 0.375 0.875 3.500 m
TMUK0313-18 5/16 18 3 0.235 0.250 0.625 2.500 m
TMUK0563-18 9/16 18 4 0.370 0.375 0.875 3.500 m
TMUK0375-16 3/8 16 4 0.285 0.312 0.750 3.000 m
TMUK0750-16 3/4 16 4 0.490 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMUK0438-14 7/16 14 4 0.305 0.312 0.750 3.000 m
TMUK0875-14 7/8 14 4 0.490 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMUK0500-13 1/2 13 4 0.350 0.375 0.875 3.500 m
TMUK0563-12 9/16 12 4 0.370 0.375 0.875 3.500 m
TMUK0750-12 3/4 12 4 0.495 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMUK0625-11 5/8 11 4 0.470 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMUK0750-10 3/4 10 4 0.495 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMUK0875-9 7/8 9 4 0.620 0.625 1.375 4.000 m
TMUK1000-8 1 8 4 0.620 0.625 1.375 4.000 m
Item Number Min. Thread Size Pitch Flutes
Cutter Dia.
(a)
Shank Dia.
(b)
Length of Cut
 (c)
OAL
(d)
�
AM210®
TMUK0625-11XL 5/8 11 4 0.470 0.500 1.455 3.500 m
TMUK0750-10XL 3/4 10 4 0.495 0.500 1.600 4.000 m
TMUK0875-9XL 7/8 9 4 0.620 0.625 1.778 4.000 m
TMUK1000-8XL 1 8 6 0.745 0.750 2.000 4.500 m
 *Items marked with an asterisk are straight fluted.
  Solid Carbide
  Threadmills
  UN
  Solid Carbide
  Threadmills
  UN Extra Length
   Inch Shank
   Inch Shank
Item Number Port Size Pitch Flutes Cutter Dia. (a)
Shank Dia.
(b)
Length of Cut
(c)
OAL
(d)
�
AM210®
TMAK0438-20 -4 to -5 20 4 0.335 0.375 0.600 3.500 m
TMAK0563-18 -6 18 4 0.370 0.375 0.666 3.500 m
TMAK0750-16 -8 16 4 0.495 0.500 0.750 3.500 m
TMAK0875-14 -10 14 4 0.495 0.500 0.857 3.500 m
TMAK1063-12 -12 to -32 12 4 0.495 0.500 0.917 3.500 m
AccuPort 432® AccuThread 856® J1926 Ferrous Material Kit
Tube
Dash
Number Port Thread Size

(Uncoated) Qty.
- 4 7/16-20 UNF-2B J1926-04Y-063F 1 15YT-.386 2 J1926-02-C5A 2 TMAU0438-20 1 ATK-U-04
- 5 1/2-20 UNF-2B J1926-05Z-063F 1 15ZT-11.5 2 J1926-02-C5A 2 TMAU0438-20 1 ATK-U-05
- 6 9/16-18 UNF-2B J1926-060-075F 1 150T-13 2 J1926-02-C5A 2 TMAU0563-18 1 ATK-U-06
- 8 3/4-16 UNF-2B J1926-080-075F 1 150T-0022 2 J1926-07-C5A 2 TMAU0750-16 1 ATK-U-08
-10 7/8-14 UNF-2B J1926-101-100F 1 151T-20.5 2 J1926-07-C5A 2 TMAU0875-14 1 ATK-U-10
-12 1 1/16-12 UN-2B J1926-122-125F 1 152T-25 2 J1926-08-C5A 2 TMAU1063-12 1 ATK-U-12
-14 1 3/16-12 UN-2B J1926-142-125F 1 152T-28 2 J1926-08-C5A 2 TMAU1063-12 1 ATK-U-14
-16 1 5/16-12 UN-2B J1926-162-125F 1 152T-31 2 J1926-08-C5A 2 TMAU1063-12 1 ATK-U-16
-20 1 5/8-12 UN-2B J1926-203-150F 1 453T-39 1 J1926-10-C5A 2 TMAU1063-12 1 ATK-U-20
-24 1 7/8-12 UN-2B J1926-243-150F 1 453T-45.5 1 J1926-10-C5A 2 TMAU1063-12 1 ATK-U-24
-32 2 1/2-12 UN-2B J1926-324-150F 1 454T-61.5 1 J1926-12-C5A 2 TMAU1063-12 1 ATK-U-32
Item Number Port Size Pitch Flutes
Cutter Dia. (a) Shank Dia. (b) Length of Cut (c) OAL (d) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
TMAK0438-20M -4 to -5 20 4 0.335 8,51 0.394 10,00 0.600 15,24 2.874 73,00 m
TMAK0563-18M -6 18 4 0.370 9,40 0.394 10,00 0.666 16,92 2.874 73,00 m
TMAK0750-16M -8 16 4 0.470 11,94 0.472 12,00 0.750 19,05 3.307 84,00 m
TMAK0875-14M -10 14 4 0.470 11,94 0.472 12,00 0.857 21,77 3.307 84,00 m
TMAK1063-12M -12 to -32 12 4 0.470 11,94 0.472 12,00 0.917 23,29 3.307 84,00 m
SAE J-1926-1 / ISO 11926-1
AccuPort Specific - International Unified Series (UN) manufactured specifically for use with AccuPort 432 hydraulic port forms. The length of cut allows full thread with one pass. Conforms with J1926 and SAE AS5202 port form spec.
   Metric Shank
  Solid Carbide

� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Solid Carbide Threadmills are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number
Min.
Thread Size Pitch Flutes
Cutter Dia. (a) Shank Dia. (b)
(Inch)
Length of Cut  (c)
(Inch)
OAL (d)
(Inch)
�
AM210®Inch mm
TMMK0450-075 M4.5 0.75 3 0.120 3,05 0.125 0.250 2.000 m
TMMK0800-075 M8 0.75 3 0.235 5,97 0.250 0.625 2.500 m
TMMK0500-080 M5 0.80 3 0.120 3,05 0.125 0.312 2.000 m
TMMK0600-100 M6 1.00 3 0.170 4,32 0.187 0.500 2.500 m
TMMK1200-100 M12 1.00 4 0.360 9,14 0.375 0.875 3.500 m
TMMK0800-125 M8 1.25 3 0.235 5,97 0.250 0.625 2.500 m
TMMK1000-150 M10 1.50 4 0.300 7,62 0.312 0.750 3.000 m
TMMK1400-150 M14 1.50 4 0.370 9,40 0.375 0.875 3.500 m
TMMK1800-150 M18 1.50 4 0.490 12,45 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMMK1200-175 M12 1.75 4 0.360 9,14 0.375 0.875 3.500 m
TMMK1600-200 M16 2.00 4 0.470 11,94 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMMK2000-250 M20 2.50 4 0.495 12,57 0.500 1.250 3.500 m
TMMK2400-300 M24 3.00 4 0.620 15,75 0.625 1.375 4.000 m
Item Number
Min.
Thread Size Pitch Flutes
Cutter Dia. (a) Shank Dia. (b) Length of Cut (c) OAL (d) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
TMMK0600-100M M6 1.00 3 0.181 4,60 0.236 6,00 0.472 12,00 2.008 51,00 m
TMMK0600-075M M6 0.75 3 0.181 4,60 0.236 6,00 0.472 12,00 2.008 51,00 m
TMMK0800-125M M8 1.25 3 0.232 5,90 0.236 6,00 0.640 16,25 2.008 51,00 m
TMMK1000-150M M10 1.50 4 0.291 7,40 0.315 8,00 0.768 19,50 2.520 64,00 m
TMMK1400-150M M14 1.50 4 0.429 10,90 0.472 12,00 1.063 27,00 3.307 84,00 m
TMMK1800-150M M18 1.50 4 0.469 11,90 0.472 12,00 1.240 31,50 3.307 84,00 m
TMMK1200-175M M12 1.75 4 0.370 9,40 0.394 10,00 0.894 22,71 2.874 73,00 m
TMMK1400-200M M14 2.00 4 0.429 10,90 0.472 12,00 1.102 28,00 3.307 84,00 m
TMMK2000-250M M20 2.50 4 0.469 11,90 0.472 12,00 1.181 30,00 3.307 84,00 m
TMMK2400-300M M24 3.00 4 0.626 15,90 0.630 16,00 1.417 36,00 3.661 93,00 m
Made to order tool specification - Priced on Request
Fax or mail a copy of the table below to AMEC’s Application Engineering Department (330) 364-7666 to receive pricing for a special thread mill.
Thread Size Thread Form Pitch
#

   Inch Shank
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp.�
AccuThread 856®
Indexable Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Indexable Threadmill Inserts are sold in 2 pc. packages.
Note:  Indexable Threadmill Holders are sold in 1 pc. packages.
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  NPT / NPTF
   Internal / External
Item Number Threads per Inch
 Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP075K-NPT18 18 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 m
TP075K-NPTF18 18 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 m
TP100K-NPT14 14 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TP100K-NPTF14 14 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
  Inch Shank
Item Number Insert
Shank Dia.
(a)
Pilot Dia.
(b)
OAL
(c)
Cutter Dia.
(d)
Insert
Length (e) Flutes Screw �
THT-0400-1F075 TP075K-NPT/NPTF/BSPT 0.500 0.229 3.000 0.400 0.750 1 TMS-250 m
THT-0659-1F100 TP100K-NPT/NPTF/BSPT 0.500 0.379 3.000 0.659 1.000 1 TMS-45 m
Item Number Threads per Inch
 Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP075K-BSPT19 19 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 m
TP100K-BSPT14 14 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
  Metric Shank
Item Number Insert
Shank Dia.
(a)

   Internal / External
  Tapered Bolt-In Style
  NPT / NPTF / BSPT
   Internal / External
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp. �
AccuThread 856®
Indexable Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Indexable Threadmill Inserts are sold in 2 pc. packages.
Note:  Indexable Threadmill Holders are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number Threads per inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP075K-UN32E 32 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UN24E 24 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UN20E 20 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UN18E 18 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UN16E 16 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP100K-UN32E 32 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UN24E 24 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UN20E 20 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UN18E 18 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UN16E 16 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UN12E 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  UN
   External
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP075K-UN32I 32 0.750 19,05 .080 2,03 m
TP075K-UN24I 24 0.750 19,05 .080 2,03 m
TP075K-UN20I 20 0.750 19,05 .080 2,03 m
TP075K-UN18I 18 0.750 19,05 .080 2,03 m
TP075K-UN16I 16 0.750 19,05 .080 2,03 m
TP100K-UN32I 32 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
TP100K-UN24I 24 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
TP100K-UN20I 20 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
TP100K-UN18I 18 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
TP100K-UN16I 16 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
TP100K-UN14I 14 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
TP100K-UN12I 12 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
TP100K-UN10I* 10 1.000 25,40 .140 3,56 m
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  UN
   Internal
* This item is used only with THN-0611-1F100 or TNH-0611-1F100M.  The reduced body allows a 3/4”-10 UN/UNJ to be produced.
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp.10
AccuThread 856®
Indexable Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Indexable Threadmill Inserts are sold in 2 pc. packages.
Note:  Indexable Threadmill Holders are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP075K-UNJ32E 32 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ24E 24 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ20E 20 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ18E 18 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ16E 16 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP100K-UNJ32E 32 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ24E 24 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ20E 20 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ18E 18 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ16E 16 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ12E 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  UNJ
   External
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP075K-UNJ32I 32 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ24I 24 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ20I 20 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ18I 18 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP075K-UNJ16I 16 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 p
TP100K-UNJ32I 32 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ24I 24 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ20I 20 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ18I 18 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ16I 16 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ14I 14 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ12I 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-UNJ10I* 10 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  UNJ
   Internal
* This item is used only with THN-0611-1F100 or TNH-0611-1F100M.  The reduced body allows a 3/4”-10 UN/UNJ to be produced.

(a)
Pilot Dia.
(b)
OAL
(c)
Cutter Dia.
(d)
Insert
Length (e) Flutes Screw �
THN-0394-1F075M TP075K-UN/ISO/BSPP 13,00 6,35 76,20 10,01 19,05 1 TMS-250 p
THN-0625-1F100M TP100K-UN/ISO/BSPP 20,00 11,53 88,90 15,88 25,40 1 TMS-40 p
THN-0611-1F100M TP100K-UN/UNJI 20,00 9,73 88,90 15,52 25,40 1 TMS-40 p
Item Number Threads per Inch
 Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP075K-BSPP19 19 0.750 19,05 0.080 2,03 m
TP100K-BSPP14 14 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  BSPP
   Internal / External
  Straight Bolt-In Style
  UN / Metric / BSPP
   Internal / External
Item Number Thread Pitch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP100K-M1.0I 1,0  1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TP100K-M1.5I 1,5 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TP100K-M2.0I 2,0 1.000  25,40 0.140 3,56 m
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  Metric
   Internal
Item Number Thread Pitch
Insert Length  (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TP100K-M2.0E 2,0 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-M1.5E 1,5 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TP100K-M1.0E 1,0 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
  Bolt-In Style Inserts
  Metric
   External
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp.12
AccuThread 856®
Indexable Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Indexable Threadmill Inserts are sold in 2 pc. packages.
Note:  Indexable Threadmill Holders are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN150K-NPT11.5 11.5 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-NPTF11.5 11.5 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-NPT8 8 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-NPTF8 8 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN150K-AP10 10 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-AP8 8 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN150K-BSPP11 11 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-BSPT11 11 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
  Pin Style Inserts
  NPT / NPTF
   Internal / External
  Pin Style Inserts
  BSPP / BSPT
   Internal / External
  Pin Style Inserts
  API-ROUND
   Internal / External
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp. 13
AccuThread 856®
Indexable Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Indexable Threadmill Inserts are sold in 2 pc. packages.
Note:  Indexable Threadmill Holders are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN100K-UN32E 32 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UN24E 24 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UN20E 20 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UN18E 18 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UN16E 16 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UN12E 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UN10E 10 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UN24E 24 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UN20E 20 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UN18E 18 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UN16E 16 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UN12E 12 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UN10E 10 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
  Pin Style Inserts
  UN
   External
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN100K-UN32I 32 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-UN24I 24 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-UN20I 20 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-UN18I 18 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-UN16I 16 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-UN12I 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-UN10I 10 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN24I 24 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN20I 20 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN18I 18 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN16I 16 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN14I 14 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN12I 12 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN10I 10 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN8I 8 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN7I 7 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-UN6I 6 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
  Pin Style Inserts
  UN
   Internal
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp.14
AccuThread 856®
Indexable Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Indexable Threadmill Inserts are sold in 2 pc. packages.
Note:  Indexable Threadmill Holders are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN100K-UNJ32I 32 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ24I 24 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ20I 20 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ18I 18 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ16I 16 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ12I 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ10I 10 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ24I 24 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ20I 20 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ18I 18 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ16I 16 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ12I 12 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ10I 10 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ8I 8 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
  Pin Style Inserts
  UNJ
   Internal
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN100K-UNJ32E 32 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ24E 24 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ20E 20 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ18E 18 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ16E 16 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ12E 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN100K-UNJ10E 10 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ24E 24 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ20E 20 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ18E 18 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ16E 16 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ12E 12 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ10E 10 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
TN150K-UNJ8E 8 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 p
  Pin Style Inserts
  UNJ
   External
Allied Machine & Engineering Corp. 15
AccuThread 856®
Indexable Threadmills
� Availability Codes
m Stocked
p Non-Stocked - 20 work day lead time
 All other coatings are non-stocked standards - 20 work day delivery applies. Note:  Indexable Threadmill Inserts are sold in 2 pc. packages.
Note:  Indexable Threadmill Holders are sold in 1 pc. packages.
Item Number Threads per Inch
Insert Length (a) Insert Thickness (b) �
AM210®Inch mm Inch mm
TN100K-FA12 12 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-FA10 10 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN100K-FA8 8 1.000 25,40 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-FA12 12 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-FA10 10 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-FA8 8 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-FA6 6 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
TN150K-FA5 5 1.500 38,10 0.140 3,56 m
Item Number Thread Pitch